


Place Time Cont # Contestant Name Hometown Payoff Ground Total Go 
Earnings

Total Rodeo 
Earnings

1 11.1 546 Taylor Santos Creston, CA 2,293.52 0.00 2,293.52 2293.52

2 11.4 409 Connor McNeil Pawhuska, OK 1,994.36 0.00 1,994.36 1994.36

3 11.6 466 Cole Patterson Pawnee, OK 1,695.21 0.00 1,695.21 1695.21

4 12.6 566 Wade Shoemaker Grover, CO 1,396.05 0.00 1,396.05 1396.05

5 13.1 231 Brian Garr Grandview, TX 1,096.90 0.00 1,096.90 1096.90

6 13.5 695 Ty Williams Sulphur, OK 648.16 0.00 648.16 648.16

6 13.5 173 Don Eddleman Santa Anna, TX 648.16 0.00 648.16 648.16

8 13.6 367 Reo Lohse Kaycee, WY 99.71 0.00 99.71 99.71

8 13.6 141 Kyle (Blake) Deckard Eufaula, OK 99.71 0.00 99.71 99.71
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45,900.00
2,250.00

Total

Subtotal
Sponsor/Added $

59,831.00
0.00

43,650.00
20,000.00

63,650.00
3,819.00

59,831.00

Gross Fees
Fee Adjustments

Net Fees
Purse

Total Purse
Less 6.00%

Finals:
Number of Gos:
Unclaimed DayMoney:

No
4

$0.00

Initial Entries:
DR/DO/VR:
New Entries:
Current Entries:
Entry Fees:

102
5
0

97
$450

Payoff Values

Total Prize $
Go Prize $
Aggregate Prize $
Final Prize $
ShootOut $
# Places - Go/Aggregate
# Places - Finals

59,831.00
9,971.83

19,943.66
0.00
0.00

8
0

Go-Round Results for Steer Roping 

Go-Round: 1 

2025 Sheridan WYO Rodeo

Sheridan, WY - 293 (7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025)



Place Time Cont # Contestant Name Hometown Payoff Ground Total Go 
Earnings

Total Rodeo 
Earnings

1 10.6 367 Reo Lohse Kaycee, WY 2,293.52 0.00 2,293.52 2393.23

2 10.9 49 John Bland Okarche, OK 1,994.36 0.00 1,994.36 1994.36

3 11.1 204 J. Fisher Andrews, TX 1,695.21 0.00 1,695.21 1695.21

4 11.6 368 Clay Long Stephenville, TX 1,396.05 0.00 1,396.05 1396.05

5 11.7 139 Bryce Davis Ovalo, TX 1,096.90 0.00 1,096.90 1096.90

6 11.9 104 John Clark Pecos, TX 797.74 0.00 797.74 797.74

7 12.1 202 Marvin (Vin) Fisher Andrews, TX 498.59 0.00 498.59 498.59

8 12.4 491 Martin Poindexter Comanche, TX 199.43 0.00 199.43 199.43
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No
4

$0.00
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Payoff Values

Total Prize $
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Go-Round Results for Steer Roping 

Go-Round: 2 

2025 Sheridan WYO Rodeo

Sheridan, WY - 293 (7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025)



No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Total

722 Rooster Yazzie 28 / JM 4.600 0 4.600

381 Dalton Massey 94 / JM 3.600 0 3.600

729 Eli Lord 71 / JM 5.400 0 5.400

16 Kalane Anders DR DR DR

282 Gage Hesse 21 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

91 Brady Buum 36 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

251 Nick Guy 100 / JM 5.600 0 5.600

512 Wyatt Raymond 5 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

186 Daryl Elliott DR DR DR

612 Sawyer Strand 47 / JM 4.900 0 4.900

571 Seth Shorb 82 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

297 Chance Howard 73 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

572 Ryan Shuckburgh 8 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

446 Newt Novich DO DO DO

539 Bryn Roy DR DR DR

483 Seth Peterson 3 / JM 5.400 0 5.400

317 Wyatt Johnson 49 / JM 9.600 10 19.600

732 Traver Johnson 27 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

377 Tyler Mann DR DR DR

551 Tyler Scheevel 112 / JM 9.000 0 9.000

219 Gus Franzen 86 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

120 Mason Couch 79 / JM 5.000 10 15.000

376 Matthew Mailer 31 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

594 Evan Spady 78 / JM 0.000 0 0.000
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Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Steer Wrestling Points Entry Report

Rodeo: Sheridan, WY Rodeo Number: 293

Rodeo Dates: 7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025

Judge:

Perf: Slack Wednesday Morning

Go-Round: 1



132 Stephen Culling 48 / JM 4.800 0 4.800

46 / JM
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Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Steer Wrestling Points Entry Report

Rodeo: Sheridan, WY Rodeo Number: 293

Rodeo Dates: 7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025

Judge:

Perf: Slack Wednesday Morning

Go-Round: 1



Place # Contestant Home Town Score Agg Place Aggregate

6 472 Don Payne Stephenville, TX 4.5 1 8.500/2

15 464 Rowdy Parrott Mamou, LA 5.0 2 9.000/2

5 705 Rhett Witt Valentine, NE 4.4 3 9.300/2

6 380 Tristan Martin Sulphur, LA 4.5 3 9.300/2

10 690 Landris White Angleton, TX 4.6 5 9.400/2

10 483 Seth Peterson Minot, ND 4.6 6 10.000/2

6 293 Jake Holmes Mulberry, KS 4.5 7 10.100/2

4 401 Winsten McGraw Gill, CO 4.3 8 10.600/2

26 689 Quentin Wheeler Baker, MT 7.3 9 11.900/2

27 560 Justin Shaffer Hallsville, TX 7.4 10 12.700/2
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Steer Wrestling - Go-Round 2

2025 Sheridan WYO Rodeo Standings Report
Sheridan, WY - 293 (7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025)



No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Total

317 Wyatt Johnson 0.000 0 0.000

120 Mason Couch 4.600 0 4.600

551 Tyler Scheevel 4.600 0 4.600

251 Nick Guy 0.000 0 0.000

483 Seth Peterson 4.600 0 4.600

729 Eli Lord 0.000 0 0.000

612 Sawyer Strand 13.000 0 13.000

132 Stephen Culling 0.000 0 0.000

722 Rooster Yazzie 9.600 0 9.600

381 Dalton Massey 0.000 0 0.000
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Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Steer Wrestling Points Entry Report

Rodeo: Sheridan, WY Rodeo Number: 293

Rodeo Dates: 7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025

Judge:

Perf: 1st Performance Wednesday 
Night

Go-Round: 2



No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Total

317 Wyatt Johnson 0.000 0 0.000

120 Mason Couch 4.600 0 4.600

551 Tyler Scheevel 4.600 0 4.600

251 Nick Guy 0.000 0 0.000

483 Seth Peterson 4.600 0 4.600

729 Eli Lord 0.000 0 0.000

612 Sawyer Strand 13.000 0 13.000

132 Stephen Culling 0.000 0 0.000

722 Rooster Yazzie 9.600 0 9.600

381 Dalton Massey 0.000 0 0.000
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Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Steer Wrestling Points Entry Report

Rodeo: Sheridan, WY Rodeo Number: 293

Rodeo Dates: 7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025

Judge:

Perf: 1st Performance Wednesday 
Night

Go-Round: 2



No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Total

705 Rhett Witt 15 / JM 4.900 0 4.900

598 Bode Spring 70 / JM 6.300 0 6.300

689 Quentin Wheeler 68 / JM 4.600 0 4.600

445 Rowdy Norwood 37 / JM 7.700 0 7.700

473 Grady Payne 29 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

472 Don Payne 57 / JM 4.000 0 4.000

388 Kall Mayfield 93 / JM 9.700 0 9.700

690 Landris White 60 / JM 4.800 0 4.800

12 Ty Allred DR DR DR

366 Eric Logan DR DR DR

548 Wynn Schaack 74 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

401 Winsten McGraw 67 / JM 6.300 0 6.300

183 Dakota Eldridge 39 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

374 Will Lummus 33 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

293 Jake Holmes 108 / JM 5.600 0 5.600

36 Landon Beardsworth 107 / JM 15.200 10 25.200

588 Brian Snell 69 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

664 Aaron Vosler VI VI VI

325 Trisyn Kalawaia 40 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

670 Cole Walker 53 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

380 Tristan Martin 9 / JM 4.800 0 4.800

146 Cody Devers 10 / JM 6.600 0 6.600

24 / JM
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Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Steer Wrestling Points Entry Report

Rodeo: Sheridan, WY Rodeo Number: 293

Rodeo Dates: 7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025

Judge:

Perf: Slack Thursday Morning

Go-Round: 1



No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Total

670 Cole Walker 37 / JM 5.600 10 15.600

325 Trisyn Kalawaia 53 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

664 Aaron Vosler VI VI VI

588 Brian Snell 67 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

36 Landon Beardsworth 68 / JM 5.700 0 5.700

374 Will Lummus 107 / JM VI VI VI

183 Dakota Eldridge 70 / JM 4.500 0 4.500

548 Wynn Schaack 108 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

366 Eric Logan DR DR DR

12 Ty Allred DR DR DR

388 Kall Mayfield 9 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

473 Grady Payne 10 / JM 9.200 0 9.200

28 / JM
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Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Steer Wrestling Points Entry Report

Rodeo: Sheridan, WY Rodeo Number: 293

Rodeo Dates: 7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025

Judge:

Perf: Slack Thursday Morning

Go-Round: 2



No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Total

445 Rowdy Norwood 39 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

146 Cody Devers 33 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

401 Winsten McGraw 57 / JM 4.300 0 4.300

598 Bode Spring 69 / JM 6.900 0 6.900

293 Jake Holmes 74 / JM 4.500 0 4.500

705 Rhett Witt 40 / JM 4.400 0 4.400

380 Tristan Martin 60 / JM 4.500 0 4.500

690 Landris White 15 / JM 4.600 0 4.600

689 Quentin Wheeler 93 / JM 7.300 0 7.300

472 Don Payne 29 / JM 4.500 0 4.500

28 / JM

78 / JM
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Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Steer Wrestling Points Entry Report

Rodeo: Sheridan, WY Rodeo Number: 293

Rodeo Dates: 7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025

Judge:

Perf: 2nd Performance Thursday 
Night

Go-Round: 2



No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Total

606 Talon Sterkel 62 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

154 Wacey Dorenkamp DR DR DR

258 Zach Hamar 43 / JM 4.300 10 14.300

349 Tait Kvistad 51 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

85 Jeremy Burkhalter 30 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

276 Denell Henderson 34 / JM 3.700 10 13.700

191 Ty Erickson 97 / JM 5.400 0 5.400

590 Gavin Soileau 58 / JM 17.500 0 17.500

464 Rowdy Parrott 59 / JM 4.000 0 4.000

541 Levi Rudd 35 / JM 16.800 0 16.800

268 Trace Harris 89 / JM 33.000 0 33.000

175 Emmett Edler 7 / JM 5.500 0 5.500

560 Justin Shaffer 81 / JM 5.300 0 5.300

11 Tucker Allen NTO NTO NTO

400 Mike McGinn 19 / JM 10.600 0 10.600

149 Kyler Dick 80 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

534 Talon Roseland 66 / JM 5.800 0 5.800

328 Darcy Kersh 96 / JM 8.600 0 8.600

305 Kodie Jang DR DR DR

574 Justin Simon DR DR DR

111 Casey Collins 99 / JM 6.800 0 6.800

116 / JM
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Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Steer Wrestling Points Entry Report

Rodeo: Sheridan, WY Rodeo Number: 293

Rodeo Dates: 7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025

Judge:

Perf: Slack Friday Morning

Go-Round: 1



No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Total

574 Justin Simon DR DR DR

305 Kodie Jang DR DR DR

149 Kyler Dick 58 / JM 14.800 0 14.800

11 Tucker Allen NTO NTO NTO

268 Trace Harris 62 / JM 4.900 0 4.900

541 Levi Rudd 96 / JM 11.400 0 11.400

590 Gavin Soileau 99 / JM 3.900 0 3.900

85 Jeremy Burkhalter 89 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

349 Tait Kvistad 19 / JM 6.400 0 6.400

154 Wacey Dorenkamp DR DR DR

606 Talon Sterkel 43 / JM 5.300 0 5.300

10 / JM
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Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Steer Wrestling Points Entry Report

Rodeo: Sheridan, WY Rodeo Number: 293

Rodeo Dates: 7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025

Judge:

Perf: Slack Friday Morning

Go-Round: 2



No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Total

258 Zach Hamar 51 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

276 Denell Henderson 66 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

400 Mike McGinn 97 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

328 Darcy Kersh 34 / JM 5.500 0 5.500

111 Casey Collins 59 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

534 Talon Roseland 35 / JM 19.800 10 29.800

175 Emmett Edler 80 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

191 Ty Erickson 81 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

560 Justin Shaffer 30 / JM 7.400 0 7.400

464 Rowdy Parrott 7 / JM 5.000 0 5.000

10 / JM

9 / JM
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Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Steer Wrestling Points Entry Report

Rodeo: Sheridan, WY Rodeo Number: 293

Rodeo Dates: 7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025

Judge:

Perf: 3rd Performance Friday Night

Go-Round: 2



No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Total

184 Austin Eller DR DR DR

687 Riley Westhaver 25 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

294 Colt Honey 118 / JM 16.600 0 16.600

176 Jacob Edler 4 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

326 Logan Kenline 95 / JM 9.200 0 9.200

677 Laramie Warren 44 / JM 8.300 0 8.300

32 Ty Bauerle 6 / JM 4.200 10 14.200

480 Grant Peterson 55 / JM 10.700 0 10.700

618 Dirk Tavenner 88 / JM 7.400 10 17.400

402 Payden McIntyre 50 / JM 3.900 0 3.900

236 Sam Goings 41 / JM 19.540 0 19.540

223 Shane Frey 84 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

318 Marc Joiner 76 / JM 5.400 0 5.400

453 Garrett Oates 38 / JM 5.200 0 5.200

562 Jake Shelton 56 / JM 4.500 10 14.500

702 Logan Wiseman 64 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

188 Jt Ellison VI VI VI

704 Slate Wiseman 45 / JM 7.800 0 7.800

510 Tucker Ravenscroft 98 / JM 4.700 10 14.700

511 Tyler Ravenscroft 42 / JM 7.400 0 7.400

91 / JM
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Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Steer Wrestling Points Entry Report

Rodeo: Sheridan, WY Rodeo Number: 293

Rodeo Dates: 7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025

Judge:

Perf: Slack Saturday Morning

Go-Round: 1



No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Total

188 Jt Ellison VI VI VI

702 Logan Wiseman VI VI VI

223 Shane Frey 56 / JM 4.100 0 4.100

236 Sam Goings 38 / JM 6.500 0 6.500

618 Dirk Tavenner 25 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

677 Laramie Warren 76 / JM 5.100 0 5.100

326 Logan Kenline 4 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

176 Jacob Edler 64 / JM 5.800 0 5.800

687 Riley Westhaver 84 / JM 5.200 0 5.200

184 Austin Eller DR DR DR

66 / JM

80 / JM
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Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Steer Wrestling Points Entry Report

Rodeo: Sheridan, WY Rodeo Number: 293

Rodeo Dates: 7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025

Judge:

Perf: Slack Saturday Morning

Go-Round: 2
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